Submersible Pumps
Model Number Explanation
Example: 150SR10F6A-0443
 150 =  Gallons per Minute
 SR  =  Series
 10 =  Horsepower
 F =  Stainless
 6 =  6” Pump
 A =  Impeller Trim
 04 =  Number of stages
 4 =  4” Motor
 3 =  3” Discharge
Features:
■ Stainless steel impellers and diffusers to resist corrosion.
■ Heavy duty stainless steel shell assures permanent alignment of
all components to increase longevity and enables higher pressures
than strap designs.
■  Tefl on® fl oating wear ring, ceramic bearing journal and Nitrile
rubber fl uted bearing ensure durability against wear for long-lasting
performance and reliability.
■ Suited to operate in horizontal position.
■ Built-in check valve to protect the pump against water hammer.
■ Energy effi cient hydraulic design for cost effective operation.
■ Space-saving compact design.
■ Easy to install and dismantle for service in the fi eld if necessary.
Stainless Steel Submersible Pumps
100 to 475 GPM
PAGE: SP-120
DATE:  July 1, 2008
Designed for industrial and agricultural applications, the SR Series
submersible pump utilizes high grade stainless steel materials for the
most demanding applications.
■ 6” to 300 gpm
■ 8” to 475 gpm
Submersible Pumps
6” Stainless Steel Submersible Pumps
100 GPM Performance Curve
PAGE: SP-125
DATE:  July 1, 2008
M
E
T
E
R
S
F
E
E
T
M3PH
GPM
E
F
F
IC
IE
N
C
Y
 %
0
200
150
100
50
0 3520 25 3015105
7.5 hp
10 hp
10 hp
15 hp
15 hp
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140